[bookmark: _GoBack]NEWAYGO CONSERVATION DISTRICT  
         
Board of Directors
2016 Board Meeting Schedule


January 5, 2016 at 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 9, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

Friday – March 4, 2016- ANNUAL MEETING 
2:00 to 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 7, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 5, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 9, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
 Tuesday, October 4, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 @ 7:00 p.m.

Meetings will be held at the Newaygo Conservation District Office in Fremont unless otherwise posted at the District Office in Fremont.

ALL MEETINGS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

Newaygo Conservation District is an independent unit of state government which has a philosophy and commitment to the stewardship and conservation of the environment.  The NCD consults with landowners to educate them in the planning and use of their land.  The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination in all of its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, and where applicable, sex, marital status, familial status, parental status, religion, sexual orientation, political beliefs, genetic information, reprisal, or because all or part of an individual's income is derived from any public assistance program. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all programs.) Persons with disabilities who require alternative means for communication of program information (Braille, large print, audiotape, etc.) should contact USDA's TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TDD).
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